



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		853369A 1	AFTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY	1		
-		853388	BRACE-Air Cooler	2		
-	10	853389	SCREW	3		
2	10	853226	SCREW (M8 x 100)	1		
3	10	853371	SCREW (M8 x 130)	1		
4	10	802785	SCREW M8 x 150)	3		
5	16	853429	STUD (M8 x 130)	2		
6	12	853373	WASHER	6		
7	11	853468	NUT (M8)	2		
8	27	853374	GASKET	1		
9		853375A 1	INTAKE MANIFOLD	1		
10	10	853376	SCREW (M8 x 20)	15		
11	10	853377	SCREW (M8 x 60)	1		
12	27	853378	GASKET-Intake	2		
13		853379	ELEMENT-Air Cleaner	1		
14	22	802715	ELBOW	1		
15	32	802716	HOSE	2		
16	54	853432	CLAMP-Hose	4		
17		853215	SCREEN	1		
18		806193A 3	BOTTLE	1		
19		853387	ELEMENT-Air Cleaner	1		
20		808023T	STRAP	1		
21		853382	TUBE	1		
22	10	802776	SCREW (M4 x 16)	1		
23		853203	SENSOR-Air Temperature	1		
24		853383	BRACKET-Oil Reservoir	1		
25		853106	PLATE-Cover	1		
26	10	853051	SCREW (1/4-20 x 1 in.)	4		
27		853483	KEEPER	1		
28		853260	ANODE	2		
29	32	853431	HOSE	1		
30	54	815504220	CLAMP-Hose	2		
31	32	802789	HOSE-to Heat Exchanger	1		
32	54	853172	CLAMP-Hose	2		